
AREA AG CLUB LAST FIRST BADGE CELL PHONE EMAIL
10 Della Santina Belmont-Redwood Shores  Ercoli Chris Chris 650-622-2080 cercoli@yahoo.com
9 Gutgsell Burlingame Siegle Phil Phil 650-454-6672 phillylu24@gmail.com
4 Harness, P Central Marin County Jensen Richard Richard 415-261-0317 jensen9493@sbcglobal.net
8 Campbell Daly City / Colma Evening Smith Thea Thea 650-228-4027 theasmith72@gmail.com
9 Gutgsell Foster City Williams Debra Debi 650-867-3045 debrawilliamsfc@aol.com
7 Chen Global Action Saint-Cilien Johwell Johwell 347-583-2429 johwellstcilien@gmail.com
8 Campbell Half Moon Bay Cohen Irwin Irwin 650-868-6777 dpmnyc@aol.com
1 Vance Ignacio Olsen Ivar Ivar 415-497-3927 iolsen@vcentertainment.com
7 Chen Menlo Park Andrews Bob Bob 209-993-8494 bob@mohrfry.com
3 Brown Mill Valley Marshall Edward Ed etmv@juno.com

10 Della Santina Millbrae Burris David David 650-454-7771 dmbrx1@aol.com
2 Harness Mission San Rafael Peterson Gayle Gayle 415.902.8782 gayle@bigcatadvertising.com
2 Harness Mission San Rafael Karch Susanne Susanne 415-233-3210 susanne.rotary@gmail.com
1 Vance Novato Rickey Thomas Tom 415-606-6957 tnrickey@gmail.com
1 Vance Novato Evening Crabtree Gregory Greg 415-717-2765 novatofolks@comcast.net
1 Vance Novato Sunrise Goines Bruce Bruce 650-814-6347 goineswines@gmail.com
8 Campbell Pacifica Haase Michael Mike 415-608-5072 haasem23@gmail.com
7 Chen Peninsula Starlight Fields Tyce Tyce 650-931-8616 tyce_fields@yahoo.com
7 Chen Redwood City Lianides James Jim (650) 369-5756 jlianides@sbcglobal.net
2 Harness Ross Valley Latchford John John 415-265-9766 jlatchford@sbcglobal.net

10 Della Santina San Bruno  Scerri Chris Chris 650-743-7670 chris@di-build.com
10 Della Santina San Carlos van den Hout At At a.vdh@comcast.net
10 Della Santina San Carlos Taylor Daniel Dan 650-387-8766 dantaylor@yahoo.com
5 Scheller San Francisco  Hermann Bob Bob 415-218-2503 bobhermann62@gmail.com
6 Lyons San Francisco BayView  Bascom Clavel 4156098750 cbascom@msn.com
5 Scheller San Francisco Castro   De Zordo Lisa Lisa 650-291-7072  lisa@dezordo.com
5 Scheller San Francisco Chinatown  Dean Susan Susan 415-203-5654 susanfdean@aol.com
6 Lyons San Francisco Evening  Alfon David David 310-739-8916 davidalfon.rotary@gmail.com
5 Scheller San Francisco Fisherman's Wharf Scott Randall Randall alionce@gmail.com
5 Scheller San Francisco Greater Mission  Vasquez David Dave 510-332-9835 dvasquez@hearingandlowvisionsf.com
6 Lyons San Francisco Sunset  Ngau John John 415-240-8186 john_ngau@yahoo.com
6 Lyons San Francisco West  Jocson Robert Robert 415 203-4779 rzjocson@gmail.com
6 Lyons San Francisco West  Yang Anna Anna 415-846-6972 fy6@earthlink.net
9 Gutgsell San Mateo  Rosas Joan Joan 650-759-2471 4horses.tr@gmail.com
2 Harness San Rafael  Bruce, Jr. Otis Otis 415-798-1529 obruce1999@gmail.com
2 Harness San Rafael Evening  Olson Stephanie Stephanie 415-846-4251  stephsolsonrotary@gmail.com
4 Harness, P San Rafael Harbor  Ortiz Jaime Jaime 415-328-3460 jaimeortiz@bankofmarin.com
3 Brown Sausalito  Langford Michael Mike 415-272-2567 mlangford@hotmail.com
6 Lyons SF SoMA  Sarkis Estephan Estephan 6505335177 Estephansarkis@hotmail.com
8 Campbell South San Francisco  Evans Michelle Michelle 650-866-4245 micheleevans@msn.com
1 Vance Terra Linda  Anderson Millie Millie 415-987-8636 millieander@gmail.com
3 Brown Tiburon Sunset  Noguez Leonor Nora 415-960-4404 1yosoynora@gmail.com
3 Brown Tiburon-Belvedere  Natesan Revati Revati 630-697-4441 revati4@gmail.com
4 Harness, P West Marin  Carrigan Robert Bob 415-868-2701 crobt@hotmail.com
9 Gutgsell Woodside/Portola Valley  Ghiorso Daniel Dan 650-740-9216 djghiorso@comcast.net

AREA TITLE CLUB LAST FIRST BADGE EMAIL
DG Pacifica  Wright Steve Steve 650-208-4819 stevewright1220@gmail.com
COS Pacifica Jacobsen Bob Bob 650-248-9500 mail.bob.jacobsen@gmail.com

1 AG San Rafael Evening Vance Stacie 415-408-8462 smvance70@gmail.com
2 AG Novato Harness Ronald Ron 510 367-1667 ron@gssharness.com
3 AG Novato Sunrise Brown Erik Erik 707-608-9019 erikb1972@yahoo.com
4 AG Novato Harness Peian Peian 510-734-3973 peian@gssharness.com
5 AG San Francisco Fisherman's Wharf Scheller Erik Erik 415-260-7006 erikscheller66@gmail.com
6 AG San Francisco Lyons Bruce Bruce (415) 309-0495 bruce@coastalpacificins.com
7 AG Foster City Chen Curtis 650-453-8118 cchen@curtischen.com
8 AG San Mateo Campbell Anne 650-218-7178 annecampbell2010@gmail.com
9 AG Peninsula Starlight Gutgsell Robert Bob 650-867-9642 astroappliance@sbcglobal.net

10 AG Belmont-Redwood Shores  Della Santina Adele Adele 650 400-4747 AdeleDS@aol.com


